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Confirmed Upcoming Events: 
 
Wednesday, July 24:  Griffin Hosted Fundraising Event, Cornelius 
 
Thursday, August 1:  Culture Bites, Huntersville 
Friday, August 9:  2nd Friday, Cornelius 
 
Saturday, August 17:  Bechdol Hosted Fundraising Event, Cornelius 
Friday, September 6:  Hansen Hosted Fundraising Event, Davidson 
Saturday,September 21: Mullan Hosted Family Party, Cornelius   
 
 
Saturday, September 28:             ‘Tawba Walk, Cornelius 
Friday, October 4:  Music on Main, Mooresville 
Thursday, October 10:  Lake Norman Business Expo, Huntersville 
Saturday, October 12:  Laketoberfest, Cornelius 
Thursday, October 17:  15 Annual Top Women Event, Davidson 
December 6 – 8:   Christmas in Davidson 
 
 
 
Additional Potential Events: 
Event for Founders’ Society members – announce progress or kick off public phase 
Redmond hosted event 
Rizzo/Patterson Hosted Fundraising Event, Cornelius  
Gallagher event at the Point, Mooresville  
Additional hosted Davidson Event 
Campaign Committee hosted events 
Announcement Celebrations 
 
(Bold = Fundraising Events/Italics = Community Events) 


